®
Mechanical equipment
� Pneumatic stamping-unit
� Hand-toggle-lever presses
www.bergab.ru Берг АБ bergab@ya.ru Тел. (495)-228-06-21, факс (495) 223-3071
www.bergab.ru Берг АБ bergab@ya.ru Тел. (495)-228-06-21, факс (495) 223-3071
®®
7.02

The traverses are also deliverable without
boreholes d7 and d8.
Order example: Traverses suitable to pneu-
matic-stamping units with die-sets made of
special grey cast iron ST 9062
Space of the pillars e1 = 184 mm
Add 184
Order number ST 9062.184
Threaded flange for pneumatic cylinder
ST 9041.
Order example: Threaded flange ST 9067
d4 = M 20 x 1,5
Add 20
Order number ST 9067.20
Add
size to
Threaded flange single order number
Order-no. ST 9067.
Add
Traverse not bored size to
without threaded flange order number
Order-no. ST 9061.
Add
Traverse bored size to
without threaded flange order number
Order-no. ST 9062.
Traverse bored ST 9062.
Threaded flange ST 9067.
www.bergab.ru Берг АБ bergab@ya.ru Тел. (495)-228-06-21, факс (495) 223-3071
www.bergab.ru Берг АБ bergab@ya.ru Тел. (495)-228-06-21, факс (495) 223-3071
®
7.06
Pneumatic-stamping-units
steering mechanism and table
Pneumatic two-hand safety control
consits of:
– Quick air-relief valve
– Pneumatic valve
– Two-hand control block
– Two-hand start
– Maintenance unit
– Manual sliding valve
– Pressure gauge with control lever valve
– Sound absorber
Mount cylinder complete on assembly plate with
accessories and connecting hoses.
Order example: Pneumatic two-hand safety
control ST 9070
Order number ST 9070
Mounting table as base for pneumatic-
stamping-units
Order example: Mounting table ST 9072.01
Order number ST 9072.01
ELECTROPLATED ASSEMPLY PLATE
B-449 * H-470 * T-2,5 MM
(FROM BOX AE 1050)
AIR FEED
HOSE LENGTH
TWO-HAND
CONTROL BLOCK
TWO-HAND START
www.bergab.ru Берг АБ bergab@ya.ru Тел. (495)-228-06-21, факс (495) 223-3071
www.bergab.ru Берг АБ bergab@ya.ru Тел. (495)-228-06-21, факс (495) 223-3071
®
7.07
125 G 3/8” 80 50 3015 N 125
125 x 80 G 3/8” 80 50 3015 N 125 x 080
125 x 100 G 3/8” 80 50 3015 N 125 x 100
160 G 1/2” 100 50 4712 N 160
160 x 125 G 1/2” 100 50 4712 N 160 x 125
200 G 1/2” 125 100 7360 N 200
200 x 100 G 1/2” 125 100 7360 N 200 x 100
200 x 125 G 1/2” 125 100 7360 N 200 x 125
200 x 160 G 1/2” 125 100 7360 N 200 x 160
250 G 3/4” 160 100 12060N 250
250 x 200 G 3/4” 160 100 12060N 250 x 200
Pneumatic-stamping-units
built up complete
Pneumatic-stamping-unit ready for work,
with table and both hands safety steering
mechanism
Use: cutting, bending, trimming, riveting,
flanging and mounting work cycles
If not specified otherwise, the stamping-unit
ST 1092 respectively ST 1292 is mounted in the
middle of the table. As a standard there are
3 mounting possibilities. If you need another
position of the stamping-unit, please indicate so
on your order.
Order example: Pneumatic-stamping-unit built
up complete ST 9075
Position to the operation side 02
Working surface a1 x b1 = 200 x 100 mm
Add 02.200 x 100
Order number ST 9075.02.200 x 100
Add
Operation side Operation side Operation side size to
order number
Order-no. ST 9075.01. Order-no. ST 9075.02. Order-no. ST 9075.03. x
Working surface round Working surface rectangular Pneumatic Pneumatic cylinder Compressive F
D a1 x b1 connection diameter stroke force at 6 bar � �
www.bergab.ru Берг АБ bergab@ya.ru Тел. (495)-228-06-21, факс (495) 223-3071
www.bergab.ru Берг АБ bergab@ya.ru Тел. (495)-228-06-21, факс (495) 223-3071
2870
®
7.08
ST 9120 ST 9122 ST 9124 ST 9126
2,5 5 8 + 12 8 + 16
90 90 120 160
0–42 0–40 0–45 0–58
75–195 75–200 75–235 105–325
33 25 30 42
195 195 243 325
27 x 30 33 x 48 33 x 48 48 x 65
10H7 10H7 10H7 15H7
150 x 100 190 x 110 200 x 165 300 x 230
25 30 40 80
10 10 10 10
400 420 500 710
150 x 200 180 x 240 180 x 310 300 x 420
150 x 600 180 x 665 180 x 819 230 x 1150
10 20 32 79